28. Clubmeisterschaft
Tagesliste 18.06.2017

Yachtname
1 CANVAS Racingteam
2 hard ROCK
3 Sweet Sixteen
4 Andar
5 Trapezia
6 Yellow Danger
7 RUCKZUCK
8 Rosaroter Pinguin
9 Lutte Kéthe
10 Mistral
11 Sophia (20 J)
12 GANXTER
13 Rushing five
14 Lady Grace
15 fraufriese
16 Espresso Doppio
17 Saga
18 Pyccolo
19 Klick
20 Chick
21 Fairy-Tale (20 J)
22 Allegra (20 J)
23 Alubi
24 PYC 2
25 Stimulus (20 J)
26 Balu
7/20/2017

Regattaleiter:
Gidon Leonhardt

Segel-Nr.
GER 2016
GER 459
GER 3316
GER 6774
GER 2015

GER 45
GER 1884
GER 252
GER 1317
GER 276

GER 44
GER 342
GER 3576
GER XXX
GER 1260
GER - 38
GER 1091
GER 931

GER 1

GER 75
GER 198
GER 761
GER 9001
GER 2007
GER 607

G-?

Mittwochs - Regatta 2017

Startzeit: 17:30:00
Wettfahrtnummer : 8

Am Steuer

Peter Knauft
J. Hartwig/ R. Richter
Daniel Ebeling
Reinhard Fallenbacher
Tobias Schiliter
Michael Kerstan
Hans-Peter Fink
Jurgen Waldheim
Michael Jokisch
Dr. Klaus Hunger
Berthold Butscher
Thorsten Bachler
Carsten Storbeck
Manfred Lammert
Dr. Sebastian Ufer

Eckhard+Thomas Peschke

Thomas Metzing
Moritz Kahl
Jorg Brahmer
Klaus Kofeld
Harry Doose
Elke Diehl
Alfred Méckel
Karl-Michael Béhning
Hartmut Waldow
Eckhard Hunger
teilnehmende Schiffe
ohne Spi-Vergitung

Y-S
88
90
84
95
88
94

100
93

107

106

105
93
103
101
100
98
114
93
103
117
102
110
93

116
109

8
100
96,154
92,308
88,462
84,615
80,769
76,923
73,077
69,231
65,385
61,538
57,692
53,846
50
46,154
42,308
38,462
34,615
30,769
26,923
23,077
19,231
15,385
11,538
7,6923
3,8462
26
1

gesamt
Punkte
710,69
752,17
716,50
492,83
449,43
325,08
566,68
398,05
264,88
460,20
256,53
210,39
107,69
54,55
148,76
269,53
423,54
223,86
40,22
455,44
181,89
154,77
41,18
11,54
15,10
7,42

gesegelt
01:14:05
01:16:08
01:11:51
01:21:19
01:16:07
01:23:26
01:29:06
01:22:55
01:35:38
01:35:25
01:35:06
01:24:28
01:33:58
01:32:29
01:32:57
01:31:16
01:47:06
01:27:30
01:37:07
01:51:24
01:39:30
01:48:09
01:31:40
01:29:14
01:57:59
01:57:40

FOTSDAMER
Lo R

berechnet
Sekunden

01:24:11 5051
01:24:36 5076
01:25:32 5132
01:25:36 5136
01:26:30 5190
01:28:46 5326
01:29:06 5346
01:29:09 5349
01:29:23 5363
01:30:01 5401
01:30:34 5434
01:30:49 5449
01:31:14 5474
01:31:34 5494
01:32:57 5577
01:33:08 5588
01:33:57 5637
01:34:05 5645
01:34:17 5657
01:35:13 5713
01:37:33 5853
01:38:19 5899
01:38:34 5914
01:41:24 6084
01:41:43 6103
01:47:57 6477
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Wettfahrtnummer : 8

Regattaleiter:
Gidon Leonhardt



